River Mill Academy

Varsity Baseball
Spring 2022

Revised 03/01/2022

Date Opponent Venue Facility Time

March 2 (Wednesday) Seaforth High School Away Seaforth campus 6:00 pm
March 4 (Friday) Cornerstone Charter Academy Away Ed Price Park (double-header) 4:30 pm
March 7 (Monday) Eno River Academy HOME Swepsonville Ballpark 4:00 pm
March 9 (Wednesday) Seaforth High School HOME Swepsonville Ballpark 4:00 pm
March 11 (Friday) Triangle Math & Science Academy*  Away Bond Park (Field #5) 5:00 pm
March 15 (Tuesday) Chatham Charter School* Away Chatham Charter campus 7:00 pm
March 18 (Friday) Clover Garden School* Away Burlington Athletic Stadium 6:00 pm
March 21 (Monday) Clover Garden School* Away Joe Davidson Park (Field #1) 4:00 pm
March 22 (Tuesday) Southern Wake Academy* HOME Swepsonville Ballpark 4:00 pm
March 25 (Friday) Triangle Math & Science Academy* HOME Swepsonville Ballpark 4:00 pm
March 28 (Monday) Burlington Christian Academy Away Joe Davidson Park 4:00 pm
April 1 (Friday) Chatham Charter School* HOME Swepsonville Ballpark 4:00 pm
April 5 (Tuesday) Clover Garden School* HOME Swepsonville Ballpark 4:00 pm
April 8 (Friday) Southern Wake Academy* Away Jack Marley Park, Angier 5:30 pm
April 11 (Monday) Chatham Charter School* Away Chatham Charter campus 7:00 pm
April 13 (Wednesday) Durham School of the Arts HOME Swepsonville Ballpark 4:00 pm
April 14 (Thursday) Roxboro Community School Away Roxboro Community campus 7:00 pm
April 15 through April 22 Spring Break

April 26 (Tuesday) Southern Wake Academy* HOME Swepsonville Ballpark 4:00 pm
April 28 (Thursday) Triangle Math & Science Academy* HOME Swepsonville Ballpark 4:00 pm
* Conference Games / Home Games are in bold Away Game Locations on reverse side

Head Coach: Nick Larsen

stack teamapp

Email: njlarsen1990@gmail.com

FIND US ON @

235 Cheeks Lane
Graham, NC 27253

Keep up with schedule changes on TeamApp.
School Phone: 336.229.0909 = School Fax: 336.228.9941 Available on the web at www.teamapp.com

www.rivermill-academy.org or on Google Play and Apple App Store.
Search for River Mill Jags.




Home Game Location:
Swepsonville Ballpark
1001 Bob Vaughn Road
Graham, NC 27253

Away Game Locations:

Burlington Christian Academy
Joe C Davidson Park

3715 Rural Retreat Road
Burlington, NC 27215

Chatham Charter School
(baseball field on campus)
2200 Hamp Stone Road
Siler City, NC 27344

Clover Garden School — Location #1
Burlington Athletic Stadium

1450 Graham Street

Burlington, NC 27217

Clover Garden School — Location #2
Joe C. Davidson Park (Field #1)
3715 Rural Retreat Road
Burlington, NC 27215

Cornerstone Charter Academy
Ed Price Park

2920 School Park Road

High Point, NC 27265

Central Tar Heel Conference 1A:
Chatham Charter School
Clover Garden School

River Mill Academy
Southern Wake Academy
Triangle Math and Science
Woods Charter School

Roxboro Community School
(baseball field on campus)
115 Lake Drive

Roxboro, NC 27573

Seaforth High School
(baseball field on campus)
444 Seaforth Road
Pittsboro, NC 27312

Southern Wake Academy
Jack Marley Park

145 State Road 1441
Angier, NC 27501

Triangle Math & Science Academy
Fred G. Bond Metro Park (Field #5)
801 High House Road

Cary, NC 27513



